B. COUNTY shall provide monetary compensation to CONTRACTOR for the 

satisfactory performance of its services as provided, herein. 

- 1 0 - COUNTY OF FRESNO 

I) Monetary Compensation 

a) COUNTY shall pay to CONTRACTOR a monthly !ump-payment 

of One Thousand Four Hundred Six and 25/ 100 Dollars ($1,406.25) to assist in estimated dry runs and 

uncollectible charges. The total maximum monetary compensation payable under this agreement for 

estimated dry runs and uncollectible charges for each year shall not exceed Sixteen Thousand Eight 

Hundred Seventy-Five and No/ I 00 Dollars ($16,875.00). 

b) The total maximum monetary compensation payable under this 

8 agreement shall not exceed Eighty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-Five and No/1 00 Dollars 

9 ($84,375.00). 

10. AUDITS AND INSPECTIONS 

The CONTRACTOR shall at any time during business hours, and as often as the COUNTY 

may deem necessary, make available to the COUNTY for examination all of its records and data with 

respect to the matters covered by this Agreement.